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Four Key Questions to Consider When Deciding to Partner
 

1.
  

2.
  

3.
  

4.
 

What are our shared strategic priorities?
  

How will we manage our efforts across multiple programs?
  

What will we do vs. work with partners to do?
  

How will we ensure successful outcomes?
 

Workforce training
 Access to expertise and equipment

 Student interns
 Talent pipeline

 

Achieving Collegiate Excellence (ACES)
 Transfer and articulation agreements

 Teacher training programs
 Dual enrollment and early college

 

ESL and ESOL training
 Community Engagement Centers

 Literacy and GED programs
 Meeting space and content experts

 

The Global Humanities Institute
 Faculty and student exchange

 US-Asia Links trade partnerships
 

Pinkney Innovation Complex for Science and
Technology (PIC MC)

 Germantown Business Incubator
 $1.4 billion contribution to local economy

 

Parilla and Cafritz Performing Arts Centers
 Chautauqua Series

 Special artists series and exhibitions
 Summer Dinner Theater

 


